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Pine River 201543 H | #TAETHE HMERE | STiurAETES 1,000 | 2015 4F 3 $9.8450 $9,845.0000 11,909,000
Capital 3H M &y H 16 H
Management PTETHE HirghE | STuTETES 12,500 | 2015 4% 3 $9.8500 | $123,125.0000 11,921,500
L.P. i & H 16 H
TTETHE HirgE | SIuTETES 7,000 | 2015 4 3 $9.8550 $68,985.0000 11,928,500
it &) A 16 H
PTTETHE HirgE | SIuiTETES 53,500 | 2015 4 3 $9.8600 | $527,510.0000 11,982,000
Fit &) A 16 H
TTETE HirghE | SIuTETES 19,000 | 2015 4 3 $9.8650 | $187,435.0000 12,001,000
Fit &) A 16 H




AT HE HirgE | SIUITETES 12,500 | 2015 4 3 $9.8700 | $123,375.0000 12,013,500
i &) H16 H

TTAETH HirgnlE | SITETES 21,500 | 2015 4 3 $9.8750 | $212,312.5000 12,035,000
Mt | H16 H

PTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 17,000 | 2015 4 3 $9.8800 | $167,960.0000 12,052,000
Mt | H16 H

PTETHE HiERE | SIITETAES 35,500 | 2015 4 3 $9.8850 | $350,917.5000 12,087,500
Mt | H16 H

PTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 30,000 | 2015 4 3 $9.8900 | $296,700.0000 12,117,500
Mt | H16 H

PTETHE HiEgRE | STt ETAES 20,500 | 2015 4 3 $9.8950 | $202,847.5000 12,138,000
fit | H1e H

PTETHE HiERE | STITETAES 65,000 | 2015 4 3 $9.9000 | $643,500.0000 12,203,000
fit | H1e H

fTETHE HigRlE | SIITETES 118,500 | 2015 4 3 $9.9050 | $1,173,742.5000 12,321,500
i &) H16H

fTETHE Hr¥hlE | 1A TES 36,500 | 2015 4F 3 $9.9100 | $361,715.0000 12,358,000
i &y H16H

PTETHE HignlE | ST TES 34,500 | 2015 4F 3 $9.9150 | $342,067.5000 12,392,500
i &y H16H

PTETHE HigRE | SIITETES 25,000 | 2015 4F 3 $9.9200 | $248,000.0000 12,417,500
i &y H16 H




AT HE HirgE | SIUITETES 58,500 | 2015 4 3 $9.9250 | $580,612.5000 12,476,000
i &) H16 H

TTETE HAgRIZE | STOTAETES 16,500 | 2015 4 3 $9.9300 | $163,845.0000 12,492,500
Mt | H16 H

PTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 27,500 | 2015 4£ 3 $9.9350 | $273,212.5000 12,520,000
Mt | H16 H

PTETHE HiERE | SIITETAES 20,500 | 2015 4 3 $9.9400 | $203,770.0000 12,540,500
Mt | H16 H

PTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 22,000 | 2015 4£ 3 $9.9450 | $218,790.0000 12,562,500
Mt | H16 H

TTETE HigRE | SIITETAES 11,000 | 2015 4 3 $9.9500 | $109,450.0000 12,573,500
fit | H1e H

PTETHE HiERE | STITETAES 12,500 | 2015 4 3 $9.9550 | $124,437.5000 12,586,000
fit | H1e H

fTETHE HigRlE | SIITETES 16,000 | 2015 4 3 $9.9600 | $159,360.0000 12,602,000
i &) H16H

fTETHE HiRlE | SIITETES 37,500 | 2015 4 3 $9.9650 | $373,687.5000 12,639,500
i &y H16H

PTETHE HignlE | ST TES 8,000 | 2015 4 3 $9.9700 $79,760.0000 12,647,500
i &y H16H

PTETHE HigRE | SIITETES 6,000 | 2015 4 3 $9.9750 $59,850.0000 12,653,500
i &y H16 H




AT HE HirgE | SIUITETES 19,000 | 2015 4 3 $9.9800 | $189,620.0000 12,672,500
i &) H16 H

PTETHE HMEmlE | STtATES 15,000 | 2015 4 3 $9.9850 | $149,775.0000 12,687,500
Mt | H16 H

PTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 26,000 | 2015 4£ 3 $9.9900 | $259,740.0000 12,713,500
Mt | H16 H

PTETHE HiERE | SIITETAES 46,000 | 2015 4F 3 $9.9950 | $459,770.0000 12,759,500
Mt | H16 H

PTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 85,500 | 201543 | $10.0000 | $855,000.0000 12,845,000
Mt | H16 H

PTETHE HiEgRE | STt ETAES 20,000 | 201543 | $10.0100 | $200,200.0000 12,865,000
fit | H1e H

PTETHE HiERE | STITETAES 16,000 | 201543 | $10.0200 | $160,320.0000 12,881,000
fit | H1e H

fTETHE HigRlE | SIITETES 9,500 | 201543 | $10.0300 $95,285.0000 12,890,500
i &) H16H

fTETHE HiRlE | SIITETES 37,000 | 201543 | $10.0400 | $371,480.0000 12,927,500
i &y H16H

PTETHE HignlE | ST TES 9,500 | 201543 | $10.0500 $95,475.0000 12,937,000
i &y H16H

PTETHE HigRE | SIITETES 8,500 | 2015 43 | $10.0600 $85,510.0000 12,945,500
i &y H16 H




TETA HimE | STt TESE 4,000 | 20154E3 | $10.0800 $40,320.0000 12,949,500
i &) H16 H

TTETE HMEmlE | STtATES 500 | 201543 | $10.0900 $5,045.0000 12,950,000
Mt | H16 H

TTETE HirgnE | SIuiTETES 66,500 | 201543 | $10.1000 | $671,650.0000 13,016,500
Mt | H16 H

TTETE HirgnE | SIuiTETES 32,000 | 201543 | $10.1100 | $323,520.0000 13,048,500
Mt | H16 H

TETE HMEgmlE | STitATES 36,500 | 201543 | $10.1200 | $369,380.0000 13,085,000
Mt | H16 H

PTETHE HiEgRE | STt ETAES 54,500 | 20154 3 | $10.1300 | $552,085.0000 13,139,500
fit | H1e H

fTETHE HiERE | STITETAES 19,000 | 201543 | $10.1400 | $192,660.0000 13,158,500
fit | H1e H

fTETHE HigRlE | SIITETES 16,500 | 201553 | $10.1500 | $167,475.0000 13,175,000
i &) H16H

fTETHE Hr¥hlE | 1A TES 8,500 | 201543 | $10.1600 $86,360.0000 13,183,500
i &y H16H

PTETHE HignlE | ST TES 6,500 | 201543 | $10.1700 $66,105.0000 13,190,000
i &y H16H

PTETHE HigRE | SIITETES 21,500 | 201543 | $10.1800| $218,870.0000 13,211,500
i &y H16 H




AT HE HirgE | SIUITETES 10,500 | 201543 | $10.1900 | $106,995.0000 13,222,000
i &) H16 H

PTETHE HMEmlE | STtATES 27,500 | 201543 | $10.2000 | $280,500.0000 13,249,500
Mt | H16 H

TTETE HirgnE | SIuiTETES 5,500 | 201543 | $10.2200 $56,210.0000 13,255,000
Mt | H16 H

TTETE HirgnE | SIuiTETES 1,500 | 201543 | $10.2300 $15,345.0000 13,256,500
Mt | H16 H

PTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 5,500 | 201543 | $10.2400 $56,320.0000 13,262,000
Mt | H16 H

TTETE HiEgRE | STt ETAES 7,000 | 201543 | $10.2500 $71,750.0000 13,269,000
fit | H1e H

PTETHE HiERE | STITETAES 4,500 | 201543 | $10.2600 $46,170.0000 13,273,500
fit | H1e H

fTETHE HigRlE | SIITETES 2,000 | 201543 | $10.2700 $20,540.0000 13,275,500
i &) H16H

fTETHE Hr¥hlE | 1A TES 2,500 | 201543 | $10.2800 $25,700.0000 13,278,000
i &y H16H

PTETHE HignlE | ST TES 500 | 201543 | $10.2900 $5,145.0000 13,278,500
i &y H16H

PTETHE HigRE | SIITETES 6,500 | 2015 43 | $10.3000 $66,950.0000 13,285,000
i &y H16 H
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TTET A HirfgEnlE | s AT ES 1,000 | 201543 | $10.3100 $10,310.0000 13,286,000
i &y A 16 H
TTHETE HfrfnlE | FI AT ES 500 | 201543 | $10.3200 $5,160.0000 13,286,500
i | A 16 H
T E HiERE | SIUSTETLES 1,500 | 201543 | $10.3800 $15,570.0000 13,288,000
i | A 16 H
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